
Boiler Safety (Course Program)

Training Subject

9:30 - 11:30 Orientation

11:30 - 12:00 Opening Ceremony 

12:00 - 13:00 Welcome Lunch 

13:30 - 15:00 Lecture "Japanese Life and Customs"

15:15 - 17:00
Report Presentation (Self Introduction & Basic Survey on
OSH Problems at Workplace)

10:00 - 12:30 Activities of Japan Boiler Association/site tour

13:30 - 16:30 Outline of boiler structure

9:30 - 12:30 Heat and heat transmission

13:30 - 16:30 Fuel and combustion calculation

8 Sept. Sat. Holiday

9 Sept. Sun. Holiday

9:30 - 12:30

13:30 - 16:30

9:30 - 12:30 Structure and strengthen of boiler parts

13:30 - 16:30 Equipment of boilers

9:30 - 12:30 Combustion and burning equipment, ventilation system

13:30 - 16:30 Boiler accessories, practice

10:00 - 12:00
Visit OSH-SQUARE  ("Industrial Safety Museum" and
"3D/Virtual Reality Theaters")

14:00 - 16:30
Site visit (Mitsubishi Heavy Industries Ltd., Yokohama
Dockyard & Machinery Works)

9:30 - 12:30 Automatic control of boilers

13:30 - 16:30 Automatic control of boilers (Simulator)

15 Sept. Sat. Holiday

16 Sept. Sun. Holiday

17 Sept. Mon. Holiday

9:30 - 12:30

13:30 - 16:30

9:30 - 12:30 Failure, maintenance, and  environmental measures

13:30 - 16:30 Making "Planning Report"

9:50 - 12:30
Site visit (Advance Automation Company, Yamatake
Corporation)

14:30 - 16:30 Extension Seminar by trainees

9:30 - 12:00 Report Presentation (Trainees) / General Q & A

12:00 - 12:30 Closing Ceremony 

18:00 - 20:00 Farewell Party  

22 Sept. Sat. Departure from Japan   ✈

Schedule

Fri.

6 Sept.

7 Sept.

Thu.

5 Sept. Wed.

13 Sept. Thu.

10 Sept. Mon.

12 Sept. Wed.

11 Sept. Tue.

19 Sept. Wed.

14 Sept. Fri.

18 Sept. Tue. KYT Training

20 Sept. Thu.

21 Sept. Fri.

Water control of boilers


